
Academic Calendar 2021 - 2022 
Undergraduate Program 

 
Winter Semester 2021 - 2022 

Start of Classes: Monday 4 October 2021 

End of Classes: Friday 14 January 2022 

Start of Exam Period: Monday 24 January 2022 

End of Exam Period: Friday 11 February 2022 

 

Spring Semester 2020 - 2021 

Start of Classes: Monday 14 February 2022 

End of Classes: Friday 27 May 2022 

Start of Exam Period: Monday 6 June 2022 

End of Exam Period: Friday 27 June 2022 

 

Holidays 

National Holiday: Thursday 28/10/2021 

Anniversary of Polytechnion: Τετάρτη 17/11/2021 

Christmas Holidays: Friday 24/12/2021 – Friday 07/01/2022 

Celebration of Three Prelates: Sunday 30/01/2022 

Anniversary of liberation of Ioannina: Monday 21/02/2022 

Carnival Holiday: Thursday 03/03/2022 - Tuesday 08/03/2022 

National Holiday: Friday 25/03/2022 

Easter Holidays: Monday 18/04/2022 - Sunday 01/05/2022 

May 1st Holiday: Sunday 01/05/2022 

Holy Spirit Holiday: Monday 13/06/2022 


